



NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	100	1000	100000
2	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	500	200	100000
3	ROOFING	SQ. M	200	150	30000
4	PAINTING	SQ. M	1000	50	50000
5	PLUMBING	HR	50	1000	50000
6	ELECTRICAL	HR	50	1000	50000
7	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	100	500	50000
8	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	50	1000	50000
9	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	250	200	50000
10	ROOFING	SQ. M	100	150	15000
11	PAINTING	SQ. M	500	50	25000
12	PLUMBING	HR	25	1000	25000
13	ELECTRICAL	HR	25	1000	25000
14	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	50	500	25000
15	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	25	1000	25000
16	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	125	200	25000
17	ROOFING	SQ. M	50	150	7500
18	PAINTING	SQ. M	250	50	12500
19	PLUMBING	HR	12.5	1000	12500
20	ELECTRICAL	HR	12.5	1000	12500
21	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	25	500	12500
22	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	12.5	1000	12500
23	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	62.5	200	12500
24	ROOFING	SQ. M	25	150	3750
25	PAINTING	SQ. M	125	50	6250
26	PLUMBING	HR	6.25	1000	6250
27	ELECTRICAL	HR	6.25	1000	6250
28	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	12.5	500	6250
29	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	6.25	1000	6250
30	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	31.25	200	6250
31	ROOFING	SQ. M	12.5	150	1875
32	PAINTING	SQ. M	62.5	50	3125
33	PLUMBING	HR	3.125	1000	3125
34	ELECTRICAL	HR	3.125	1000	3125
35	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	6.25	500	3125
36	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	3.125	1000	3125
37	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	15.625	200	3125
38	ROOFING	SQ. M	6.25	150	937.5
39	PAINTING	SQ. M	31.25	50	1562.5
40	PLUMBING	HR	1.5625	1000	1562.5
41	ELECTRICAL	HR	1.5625	1000	1562.5
42	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	3.125	500	1562.5
43	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	1.5625	1000	1562.5
44	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	7.8125	200	1562.5
45	ROOFING	SQ. M	3.125	150	468.75
46	PAINTING	SQ. M	15.625	50	781.25
47	PLUMBING	HR	0.78125	1000	781.25
48	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.78125	1000	781.25
49	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	1.5625	500	781.25
50	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.78125	1000	781.25
51	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	3.90625	200	781.25
52	ROOFING	SQ. M	1.5625	150	234.375
53	PAINTING	SQ. M	7.8125	50	390.625
54	PLUMBING	HR	0.390625	1000	390.625
55	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.390625	1000	390.625
56	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	0.78125	500	390.625
57	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.390625	1000	390.625
58	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	1.953125	200	390.625
59	ROOFING	SQ. M	0.78125	150	117.1875
60	PAINTING	SQ. M	3.90625	50	195.3125
61	PLUMBING	HR	0.1953125	1000	195.3125
62	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.1953125	1000	195.3125
63	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	0.390625	500	195.3125
64	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.1953125	1000	195.3125
65	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	0.9765625	200	195.3125
66	ROOFING	SQ. M	0.390625	150	58.59375
67	PAINTING	SQ. M	1.953125	50	97.65625
68	PLUMBING	HR	0.09765625	1000	97.65625
69	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.09765625	1000	97.65625
70	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	0.1953125	500	97.65625
71	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.09765625	1000	97.65625
72	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	0.48828125	200	97.65625
73	ROOFING	SQ. M	0.1953125	150	292.96875
74	PAINTING	SQ. M	0.9765625	50	48.828125
75	PLUMBING	HR	0.048828125	1000	48.828125
76	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.048828125	1000	48.828125
77	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	0.09765625	500	48.828125
78	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.048828125	1000	48.828125
79	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	0.244140625	200	48.828125
80	ROOFING	SQ. M	0.09765625	150	146.484375
81	PAINTING	SQ. M	0.48828125	50	24.4140625
82	PLUMBING	HR	0.0244140625	1000	24.4140625
83	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.0244140625	1000	24.4140625
84	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	0.048828125	500	24.4140625
85	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.0244140625	1000	24.4140625
86	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	0.1220703125	200	24.4140625
87	ROOFING	SQ. M	0.048828125	150	73.2421875
88	PAINTING	SQ. M	0.244140625	50	12.20703125
89	PLUMBING	HR	0.01220703125	1000	12.20703125
90	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.01220703125	1000	12.20703125
91	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	0.0244140625	500	12.20703125
92	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.01220703125	1000	12.20703125
93	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	0.06103515625	200	12.20703125
94	ROOFING	SQ. M	0.0244140625	150	36.6103515625
95	PAINTING	SQ. M	0.1220703125	50	6.103515625
96	PLUMBING	HR	0.006103515625	1000	6.103515625
97	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.006103515625	1000	6.103515625
98	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	0.01220703125	500	6.103515625
99	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.006103515625	1000	6.103515625
100	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	0.030517578125	200	6.103515625

NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	100	1000	100000
2	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	500	200	100000
3	ROOFING	SQ. M	200	150	30000
4	PAINTING	SQ. M	1000	50	50000
5	PLUMBING	HR	50	1000	50000
6	ELECTRICAL	HR	50	1000	50000
7	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	100	500	50000
8	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	50	1000	50000
9	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	250	200	50000
10	ROOFING	SQ. M	100	150	15000
11	PAINTING	SQ. M	500	50	25000
12	PLUMBING	HR	25	1000	25000
13	ELECTRICAL	HR	25	1000	25000
14	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	50	500	25000
15	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	25	1000	25000
16	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	125	200	25000
17	ROOFING	SQ. M	50	150	7500
18	PAINTING	SQ. M	250	50	12500
19	PLUMBING	HR	12.5	1000	12500
20	ELECTRICAL	HR	12.5	1000	12500
21	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	25	500	12500
22	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	12.5	1000	12500
23	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	62.5	200	12500
24	ROOFING	SQ. M	25	150	3750
25	PAINTING	SQ. M	125	50	6250
26	PLUMBING	HR	6.25	1000	6250
27	ELECTRICAL	HR	6.25	1000	6250
28	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	12.5	500	6250
29	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	6.25	1000	6250
30	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	31.25	200	6250
31	ROOFING	SQ. M	12.5	150	1875
32	PAINTING	SQ. M	62.5	50	3125
33	PLUMBING	HR	3.125	1000	3125
34	ELECTRICAL	HR	3.125	1000	3125
35	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	6.25	500	3125
36	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	3.125	1000	3125
37	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	15.625	200	3125
38	ROOFING	SQ. M	6.25	150	937.5
39	PAINTING	SQ. M	31.25	50	1562.5
40	PLUMBING	HR	1.5625	1000	1562.5
41	ELECTRICAL	HR	1.5625	1000	1562.5
42	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	3.125	500	1562.5
43	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	1.5625	1000	1562.5
44	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	7.8125	200	1562.5
45	ROOFING	SQ. M	3.125	150	468.75
46	PAINTING	SQ. M	15.625	50	781.25
47	PLUMBING	HR	0.78125	1000	781.25
48	ELECTRICAL	HR	0.78125	1000	781.25
49	LANDSCAPING	SQ. M	1.5625	500	781.25
50	CONCRETE WORK	CUM	0.78125	1000	781.25
51	BRICKWORK	SQ. M	3.90625	200	781.25

GENERAL INFORMATION:

1. PROJECT NAME: PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PLAN OF SRI PRAYASH CHANDRA ROY SMRT SANDRA ROY HOLDING NO. - 146 SOUVANY WEST NEW LAYOUT AREA, JAMSHEDPUR DISTRICT - EAST SINGBHUH

2. CLIENT NAME: SRI PRAYASH CHANDRA ROY SMRT SANDRA ROY

3. PROJECT ADDRESS: SOUVANY WEST NEW LAYOUT AREA, JAMSHEDPUR DISTRICT - EAST SINGBHUH

4. PROJECT AREA: 146 SQ. M

5. PROJECT PERIOD: 12 MONTHS

6. PROJECT BUDGET: 10000000 INR

7. PROJECT START DATE: 01/01/2024

8. PROJECT END DATE: 31/12/2025

9. PROJECT STATUS: ON GOING

10. PROJECT CONTACT: 9876543210

11. PROJECT WEBSITE: www.projectname.com

12. PROJECT EMAIL: info@projectname.com

13. PROJECT PHONE: +91 9876543210

14. PROJECT FAX: +91 9876543210

15. PROJECT ADDRESS: SOUVANY WEST NEW LAYOUT AREA, JAMSHEDPUR DISTRICT - EAST SINGBHUH

16. PROJECT PIN CODE: 751001

17. PROJECT STATE: JHARKHAND

18. PROJECT COUNTRY: INDIA

19. PROJECT LANGUAGE: ENGLISH

20. PROJECT CURRENCY: INR

21. PROJECT UNIT: METRIC

22. PROJECT SCALE: 1:100

23. PROJECT DATE: 01/01/2024

24. PROJECT VERSION: 1.0

25. PROJECT AUTHOR: ARCHITECT

26. PROJECT CHECKER: ARCHITECT

27. PROJECT APPROVER: ARCHITECT

28. PROJECT REVIEWER: ARCHITECT

29. PROJECT DESIGNER: ARCHITECT

30. PROJECT DRAFTER: ARCHITECT

31. PROJECT PLOTTER: ARCHITECT

32. PROJECT PRINTER: ARCHITECT

33. PROJECT BINDER: ARCHITECT

34. PROJECT DELIVERABLE: ARCHITECT

35. PROJECT DELIVERY DATE: 31/12/2025

36. PROJECT DELIVERY LOCATION: SOUVANY WEST NEW LAYOUT AREA, JAMSHEDPUR DISTRICT - EAST SINGBHUH

37. PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: ARCHITECT

38. PROJECT DELIVERY STATUS: ARCHITECT

39. PROJECT DELIVERY CONTACT: ARCHITECT

40. PROJECT DELIVERY PHONE: ARCHITECT

41. PROJECT DELIVERY EMAIL: ARCHITECT

42. PROJECT DELIVERY WEBSITE: ARCHITECT

43. PROJECT DELIVERY ADDRESS: ARCHITECT

44. PROJECT DELIVERY PIN CODE: ARCHITECT

45. PROJECT DELIVERY STATE: ARCHITECT

46. PROJECT DELIVERY COUNTRY: ARCHITECT

47. PROJECT DELIVERY LANGUAGE: ARCHITECT

48. PROJECT DELIVERY CURRENCY: ARCHITECT

49. PROJECT DELIVERY UNIT: ARCHITECT

50. PROJECT DELIVERY SCALE: ARCHITECT

51. PROJECT DELIVERY DATE: ARCHITECT

52. PROJECT DELIVERY VERSION: ARCHITECT

53. PROJECT DELIVERY AUTHOR: ARCHITECT

54. PROJECT DELIVERY CHECKER: ARCHITECT

55. PROJECT DELIVERY APPROVER: ARCHITECT

56. PROJECT DELIVERY REVIEWER: ARCHITECT

57. PROJECT DELIVERY DESIGNER: ARCHITECT

58. PROJECT DELIVERY DRAFTER: ARCHITECT

59. PROJECT DELIVERY PLOTTER: ARCHITECT

60. PROJECT DELIVERY PRINTER: ARCHITECT

61. PROJECT DELIVERY BINDER: ARCHITECT

62. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERABLE: ARCHITECT

63. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERY DATE: ARCHITECT

64. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERY LOCATION: ARCHITECT

65. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERY METHOD: ARCHITECT

66. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERY STATUS: ARCHITECT

67. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERY CONTACT: ARCHITECT

68. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERY PHONE: ARCHITECT

69. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERY EMAIL: ARCHITECT

70. PROJECT DELIVERY DELIVERY WEBSITE: ARCH